Nachname
Abécherli - Jufer
Abderhalden
Achermann
Adrian Uebersax
Aeberhard
Aebisegger
Aellen
Aeschlimann
Alig

Ammann
Amsler
Anderegg
Annen

Annen

Arnold

Arnold

Ass. Bory-Melly-Rilliet

Aufdermauer
Badertscher
Baltermia
Bangerter
Barmettler
Bartschi
Baumann
Baumann
Baumgartner
Beeli

Berger

Vorname
Hermann
Roland
Armin

+ Brigitte Firi-Maller

Cedric und Thomas
Daniel

Sandrine

Daniel et Géraldine
Reto

Meinrad

Hans

Heinz

Remo

Martin

Roland

Otti

p.a. Marc Bory
Martin und Sandra
Christine

Andri

Andy

Luca

Ursina + Christian
Ivo und Daniel
Manfred

Adrian und Isabelle
Gian

Corinne

Strasse
Ritibachstrasse
Siggetschwil 506
Stockenmattstrasse 11
Bachstrasse 11
Heiligenland 11
Béariswilstrasse 19
Montagne-du-Droit

La Chasse

Herrenweg 101
Unterdorf 25

Soérenhof 2
Betzikerstrasse 24
Kirchbiihl

Kirchbuhl

Bollweg 4

Graggi

Ch. des Charbouilles 1
Haltenstrasse 18a, Burgholz
Hinter Than

Veiada Colm 1

Clos du Verger 10
Neuheim 1

Nyffel

Gerschwil 246
Schlattberg

Farrach 571

Via Starviz 3
Haslerenstr. 1

PLZ
6074
9125
6377
3367
3416
3322
2610
1783
8706
9312
5076
8340
6314
6314
5646
6463
1278
6064
3436
7462
2732
6056
4950
9308
9613
3419
7152
3703

Ort

Giswil
Brunnadern
Seelisberg
Thorigen
Affoltern i.E.
Mattstetten
Mont-Soleil
Barberéche
Meilen
Haggenschwil
Bozen

Hinwil
Unterageri
Unterageri
Abtwil AG
Birglen

La Rippe
Kerns
Zollbriuck
Salouf
Saicourt
Kagiswil
Huttwil
Lommenschwil
Muhlriti
Biembach
Sagogn
Aeschi b. Spiez

Kanton
ow
SG
UR
BE
BE
BE
BE
FR
ZH
SG
AG
ZH
G
G
AG
UR
VD
ow
BE
GR
BE
ow
BE
SG
SG
BE
GR
BE



Bernhard
BG

BG Dahinden + Schopfer

BG Herren / Kramer
BG Kneubuhl
Biedermann
Bieri

Bieri

Bigger

Biland
Bleisch
Bless
Bongard
Boschung
Bosshard
Bovet
Breitenmoser-Frick
Brun

Brun

Brunner
Brunner
Brunner
Buhler
Buhler
Buhler

Blrge

Barki

Barkli
Butikofer
Caduff

Andres
Keller-Sibold

Herr Marc Herren
Ulrich+Res
Walter + Heinz
Mathias

Reto

Gustav u. Seraina
Gérard et Marion
Ueli

Ruedi

David

Richard

Thomas
Claude-André
Emil

Josef

Martin

Tobias

Andreas

Werner

Rudy

Michel + Eva
Raymond

Stefan

Patrik

Ueli

Daniel

Raimund

Stutz 12
Hauptstrasse 67
Underberg 1

Im Loch 10
Oeybedliweg 5
Klfergasse 2

ch des Tanquons 41
Kafer

Auhof

Riau de la Maula 14
Ackerwiese
Meierhof

Au Poccoty

Pra - Novi 1/Case postale no 33
Hauptstrasse 36
chemin de méregniau 7
Schluch

Berge 1

Wissenegg 5
Hochhubel

Tobel 392

Schwand

Crétde laBorne 39
Les Vernayes 27A
Rainson 318

Aufeld 15

Juggen 2
Langenmatt 1
Dorfstrasse 32
Chischagl

4937
5277
6170
3215
3724
2565
1237
8488
7324
1637
8896
8893
1721
1635
8489
1041
9204
6019
6162
4431
9608
9633
2333
2607
2608
9607
9413
5630
3309
7145

Ursenbach
Hottwil
Schupfheim
Lurtigen

Ried b.Frutigen
Jens

Avully
Turbenthal
Vilters

Charmey
Flumserberg
Flums-Hochwiese
Corméod

La Tour-de-Tréme
Ehrikon

Poliez - Pittet
Andwil

Sigigen
Entlebuch
Bennwil
Ganterschwil
Bachli-Hemberg
La Ferriere
Cortebert
Courtelary
Mosnang
Oberegg

Muri

Kernenried
Degen

BE
AG
LU
FR
BE
BE
GE
ZH
SG
FR
SG
SG
FR
FR
ZH
VD
SG
LU
LU
BL
SG
SG
BE
BE
BE
SG
Al

AG
BE
GR



Cantieni
Caratsch-Gopfert
Cerf
Chablaix
Charriere
Chassot
Cherpit
Chezeaux
Christ
Christen
Christen
Christian
Christian
Crameri-Daeppen
Dahinden
Damien
Danner
Datwyler
Decrausaz
Deflorin
Demierre
Demont
Donnet
Dubosson
Dudli
Dumoulin
Durrer
Durtschi
Duss

Fadri und Sidonia
Andrea
Christophe
Blaise et Diane
Laurent et Francgois
Christian

Gaetan + Baptiste
Armand
Alexandra

Pius

Peter

Monnier
Stegmann

Vrena

Karin

Carrard

Sophie

Reto

Stéphanie

Nico

Fabien
Patrick+Sandra
Numa

Benjamin
Wendelin
Nicolas

Dario

Adrian

Stefan

Munt Fallun 20
Montalinstrasse 33

le Crét-Bralé
ch.duVelard 3

Route de Grenilles 79
Rte d'Ursy 16

Rue des créts 8
Chemin de Jolimont 17
Hof Holbach

Oberwil

Sonnenhof

Les Oeuches 1

Aux Pruats 27

med. vet.

Neualp

Route de Bulle 61
Staatsstrasse 50
Weierwis

Grand rue de Peney 20
Via Pardomat 11
Chemin de la lessa 80
Les Saugealles

ch. De Levaux 4

Rte de St. André 34
Ritiwies 1066
Chemin Clos Dessous 6
Obere Frutt 11

Hite

Feldweid

7551
7203
2336
1863
1726
1678
1037
1304
4228
6144
9223
2534
2610
7472
6163
1687
8893
9517
1445
7180
1624
1053
1872
1872
9249
2536
6068
3661
6162

Ftan

Trimmis

Les Bois

Le Sépey
Farvagny

Siviriez
Etagnieres
Cossonay-Ville
Erschwil

Zell
Schweizersholz
Orvin
Mont-Soleil
Surava

Ebnet
Vuisternens-devant-Romont
Flums-Hochwiese
Mettlen
Vuiteboef
Disentis
Grattavache
Montheron/Cugy
Troistorrents
Troistorrents
Algetshausen
Plagne
Melchsee-Frutt
Uetendorf

Rengg

GR
GR
JU
VD
FR
FR
VD
VD
SO
LU
TG
BE
BE
GR
LU
FR
SG
TG
VD
GR
FR
VD
VS
VS
SG
BE
ow
BE
LU



Duss

Eicher
Emmenegger

Erne

Eugster

Familie

Fassler

Ferme des Grand-Bois
Feusi

Fischer

Fleury

Flukiger

Forster

Fragniere

Frau Anna-Louise Strodthoff-Schneider
Freund

Frey

Fuhrimann

Firer

Furrer

Furrer - Stadelmann
Fuster

Gabriel

Gadient

Gasser

Gerber

Gerber Popp
Gerber-Gilgen
Gfeller

GG

Roland
Josef
Noél
Fredy
Andreas
Schenk
Andreas

Hans
Christian
Benjamin
Jarg
Mario
Loic

Christian
Antoinette
Hansjurg
Matthias

André

Benedikt
Roman
Benjamin
Marco

Cédric

Marc

Ariane

Sabina + Walter
Catherine
Schaffner Samuel + Jonathan

Weidweg 1
Schwobsruti
Schwand 1

Fingastr. 6

Buhl415
Wendeplatz - Oberei
Langacher 1

Rte du Pont 23

Hof Ebnet
Witschernweg 21
Grand-rue 45
Huben111a

Frohe Aussicht

Rte de Russille 29
Chamerstrasse 56
Hardlistrasse 77 / Heiterhof
Zurichstrasse 1
Waldhof 4
Moosstrasse 32
Lindenhof 520
Doselhof

Hohe Hirschbergstr. 3
Unter Acheri 1
Vadellastr. 1

La Certiere 39
Kaltenbrunnen
Schoénenbihlweg 17
Krummacker
Chemin du closel 30
Obermatt

8340 Hinwil
9032 Engelburg
6173 Flihli
9495 Triesen
9044 Wald
3618 Suederen
8630 Ruti

1663 Epagny
8852 Altendorf
3144 Gasel
2823 Courcelon
3465 Ddrrenroth
9242 Oberuzwil
1644 Avry-devant-Pont
6300 Zug

9453 Eichberg
8910 Affoltern
4900 Langenthal
8715 Bollingen
3674 Bleiken
6208 Oberkirch
9050 Appenzell
6374 Buochs
8896 Flumserberg
2610 Les Pontins
9216 Heldswil
3414 Oberburg
4950 Huttwil
1699 Bouloz
4469 Anwil

ZH
SG
LU
FL
AR
BE
ZH
FR
SZ
BE
JU
BE
SG
FR

SG
ZH
BE
SG
BE
LU
Al
NW
SG
BE
TG
BE
BE
FR
BL



GG

GG Flickiger
GG Martinelli
Gilg

Glauser
Glauser

Golay

Gottofrey

Graf

Graf

Gravy
Grossenbacher
Grunenfelder
Guex
Gutsbetrieb Inforama
Gutsbetrieb Plankis
Gyger

Hafliger
Hafliger-Speiser
Hager
Haldimann
Halter

Héane

Hanni
Hartmann
Haudenschild
Hediger

Heeb

Heger

Badertscher Hans + Niklaus

Ralph und Kurt
Christoph
Andrea

Noémie + Thierry
Adeline

Simon

Ruedi

Laurent

Urs + Heinz
Erwin

Jérémie

Hugo Emmenegger
Salis Johann Ulrich
Jonas

Peter + Brigit
Stefan

Christian

Marc

Nils

Willi + Melanie
Sarah

Willi

Rolf

Daniel

Markus

Sylvain

Kirchgassli 19
Biohof Houen

Davo Cha 138C
Kasereistrasse 8
Guggisbergstrasse 25 F
Aecherlig 2

Rue de la Forge 6
Route de Romont 15
Thunstrasse 33
Stocki 166
Dorfstrasse 209
Uetigen

Vilderweg 11
La-Grand-Fin 3

Ratti

Emserstrasse 36
Fasiswald 1

Saget
Unterreiferswil 1
Blaubrunnenstrasse 17
Muttenweid 331 A
Via Run 21
Schénenberg
Lenkstrasse 80
Aarhof

Rieselweg 1
Lochhof
Leuestrasse 21

Le Quartier 157

4934 Madiswil

8925 Ebertswil

7558 Strada

8269 Fruthwilen

3156 Riffenmatt

6022 Grosswangen
1358 Valeryres-s-Rances
1678 Siviriez

3770 Zweisimmen
3822 Lauterbrunnen
3433 Schwandeni.E.
3415 Hasle - Ruegsau
7320 Sargans

1753 Matran

3052 Zollikofen

7000 Chur

4614 Hagendorf

6147 Altblron

6145 Fischbach

8645 Jona

3534 Signau

7134 Flond

9630 Wattwil

3775 Lenkim Simmental
5107 Schinznach

4537 Wiedlisbach

6403 Kussnacht a. Rigi
9464 Rithi

2405 La Chaux-du-Milieu

BE
ZH
GR
TG
BE
LU
VD
FR
BE
BE
BE
BE
SG
FR
BE
GR
SO
LU
LU
SG
BE
GR
SG
BE
AG
BE
SZ
SG
NE



Heini
Heinzer
Herger
Hiltbrunner
Hirt-Sperisen
Hottiger

Hotz

Houriet Gladys et Oppliger Pierre

Huber

Hug
Humbert
Hunger
Imfeld - Lussi
Jakob

Jaquet
Jaquier

Jordi

Junker-Widmer

Kaltenrieder
Kaufmann
Keller
Kempf
Kenel
Kessler
Kilchenmann
Kilchoer
Klopfenstein
Knup

Koch

Koch

Otto

Peter

Marco

Stefan

Pascal und Karin
Gabriela

Rudolf

Myrta
Ruedi
Olivier
Roman
Andreas
Matthias
Grégoire
Valérie
Daniel
Erhard und Corinne
Joél

Joe

Toni
Fabian
Werner
Rainer
Barbara
Karine et Cédric
Hans
Walter
Pirmin
Thomas

Gassa Cascharia 13
Hessetschwandi
Adlergartenstrasse 33
Hambuhl, Neuligen 16
Mariswilstr. 57
Langenmatt 13
Blasihof 3

Rue delaGare 38 C
Raterschenstr. 56
Hauptikonerstrasse 16
Route du Molard 8

Hof 11

Rohrligasse 51
Riebelberg 439

Route neuve 15

Route du Bugnon 110
Jordi-Hof Dorf 3
Mattenhof 59

Rue du college 4
Eschmannshof 1
Zielweg 2

Kappelweg 19
Ehrliweg 16

Mettlen 2190

Heitern 53 A

Ch. De Longequeue 62
Hohenstr. 5
Weierhsli
Blosenberg 1
Seeblickstr. 12

7157
6318
6467
4952
3043
8489
8312
2605
8352
8932
1268
7109
6078
3436
1665
1679
3367
3305
1580
6300
9533
6472
6415
8723
3125
1635
3714
9548
6222
8585

Siat
Walchwil
Schattdorf
Eriswil
Uettligen
Ehrikon
Winterberg
Sonceboz
Ricketswil
Rossau-Mettmenstetten
Burtigny
Thalkirch
Lungern
Zollbrick
Estavannens
Villaraboud
Ochlenberg
Iffwil

Oleyres
Zugerberg
Dietschwil
Erstfeld

Arth
Maseltrangen
Toffen

La Tour-de-Tréme
Frutigen
Matzingen
Gunzwil
Zuben

GR
G
UR
BE
BE
ZH
ZH
BE
ZH
ZH
VD
GR
ow
BE
FR
FR
BE
BE
VD
G

UR
SZ
SG
BE
FR
BE
TG
LU
TG



Kohler

Kohli

Koller

Konig

Krapf

Kichler

King

Kunz

Kunz - Herger
Kuriger-Kuriger
Kurzen

LBBZ Schluechthof
Ledergerber
Leuenberger
Leuenberger
Limacher
Malin

Marki

Maurer

Maurer

Meier

Meier

Meier
Meierhans
Mengelt
Meyer-Lang
Minder
Modoux Jacques +
Moénnat

Moos

Christian
Matthias

Jwan + Hanspeter
Daniel

Paul Daniel
Jasmin

Daniel

Christoph
Markus

Markus und Manuela
Roland

Urs Villiger
Andrin & Domenik
Hans-Jorg
Thomas

Markus

Martin

Thomas

Danny

Beatrice

Lucrezia

Marco

Franz

Martin

Renato

Werner

Flavia

Gavillet Laurence
Jean-Marc

Georg

Les Clos
Hungerblhlstrasse 47
Hofstattacher 10

Alte Bernstrasse 26
Malerhof 1036

Bleiki 2

Merzenberg

Luegmatt

Huebstrasse 26
Hinterhorbenstrasse 2B
Ladholzstrasse 12
Bergackerstrasse 42
Schlattstrasse 67
Landstrasse 3

Hinter Buhl 443
Michlischwand
Sportfeldstrasse 41
Ghangetriedstrasse 942
La Joux-Perret 30

La vieille vacherie / Case postal 19
Allmend 35
Hafenstrasse 26
Hauptseestrasse 81
Seehof 1

Bilelstrasse 14
Waldeckweg 20
Schirgrabe 59

Ch. des Melleys 30
Route-de-Bulle 61
Erlenhof

2740 Moutier

8508 Homburg
5642 Mduhlau

3148 Lanzenhdusern
9304 Bernhardzell
6056 Kagiswil

6017 Ruswil

6133 Hergiswil
8636 Wald

8847 Egg

3725 Achseten
6330 Cham

8704 Herrliberg
3374 Wangenried
3537 Eggiwil

6182 Escholzmatt
9493 Mauren

8335 Hittnau

2300 LaChaux-de-Fonds
2613 Villeret

3116 Noflen

5224 Unterbdzberg
6315 Morgarten
6343 Buonas

7435 Splugen

3374 Wangenried
1714 Heitenried
1673 Auboranges
1687 Vuisternens-devant-Romont
6313 Finstersee

BE
TG
AG
BE
SG
ow
LU
LU
ZH
SZ
BE
G
ZH
BE
BE
LU
FL
ZH
NE
BE
BE
AG
G
G
GR
BE
FR
FR
FR
G



Moret
Morger

Mori

Moser
Muggler
Muhlematter
Muhlheim
Maller
Muller
Maller
Muller
Muller-Thoma
Nauer

Nef

Nicolet
Nonin
Nyffeler
Oberhausfarms
Odermatt
Oechslin
Oeler
Oppliger
Opprecht
Osterwalder
Ott

Papaux

Patt
Pellanda
Peter
Petitpierre

Olivier et Sonja
Ignaz

Serge

Andres

Ruedi

Toni

Amy

Bruno

Marcel

Hans

Ruedi

Heiner

Thomas
Daniel und Yvonne
Jonathan

Camille

Marc

Guggisberg Stefan + Lukas
Christoph

Jarg

Andreas

Ulrich

Beat

Durana

René

Zoé

Joos

Christian
Christoph
Damien et Laetitia

Chemin de Plaiance 30
Dorfstrasse 40
Handwerksgasse 15
Buuchi 70

Wiesental

Eigenweg 1

La Bosse 54
Rebhaldenstrasse 39
Alte Freudwilerstrasse 5
Goldberg

Hubstrasse 93
Mihlegasse 5
Bodmern 2
Farzelweg 3

Rte de " Abergement 2
Rue des Sociétés 12
Sonnenhof 2
Bernstrasse 94
Berneggstrasse 5
Eigenstrasse 18
Tobel214

Heitern 427
Feldheimstrasse 11
Wiesental

Aspi 105 B

Route d'Oron 120
Oberdorf 117

Valle 46

Flihliweg 7
Chez-Blaise 1

1628
7436
3274
3507
8492
3705
2360
8173
8615
8716
9500
8463
8847
8484
1357
2615
9216
3086
8340
8840
9205
3125
8586
9545
3476
1697
7027
6780
3624
2117

Vuadens
Medels i. Rheinwald
Hermrigen
Biglen

Wila
Faulensee

Le Bémont
Neerach
Freudwil
Schmerikon
Wil

Benken

Egg
Weisslingen
Lignerolle
Sonvilier
Heldswil
Englisberg
Hinwil
Trachslau
Waldkirch
Toffen

Riedt bei Erlen
wangi
Oschwand
Les Ecasseys
Castiel

Airolo
Goldiwil

La Cote-aux-Fées

FR
GR
BE
BE
ZH
BE
JU
ZH
ZH
SG
SG
ZH
SZ
ZH
VD
BE
TG
BE
ZH
SZ
SG
BE
TG
TG
BE
FR
GR
Tl

NE



Pichonnat-Dougoud
Pilloud

Pippo Farms
Pradervand

Primavera
Racine
Ramseier
Ramseier
Ravenel

Raymondas
Reber

Rentsch

Rentsch
Reymond
Rippstein
Rohrbach
Rohrbach

Romer

Ruchti
Rudin-Waldmeier
Ruffieux

Rutz

Salzmann

Savoy

Schaller

Schar
Scheidegger
Schelbert
Schelbert-Gwerder
Schenk

Cindy et Julien
Daniel + Didier
Philipp Luginbiihl
Cédric+Monique
Omar
Jean-Francgois
Hannes
Michaelund Eva
Jérome

Thierry

Ruedi et veronique
Niklaus

Christian

Patrick et Chantal
Adrian

Robert
Christophe

Peter

Martin

Markus
Emmanuel

Josef

Jeremias

Ludovic

Daniel

Bruno

Dany

Toni

Othmar

Angela & Selina

Rte de Pré-Pury 40
Rte des Narcisses 11
Chlostergasse 28
chemin de Borex

via Refontana 9
La Chaux 6
Dorfberg 559
Dorfberg 559
rte de Gingins

Petit - Martel 1
Dortstrasse 9

Brunnen-Neuhus 60
Minchegg 95

Le Maix-Rochat
Saalhof 65

Chemin de la Malade 2
Montagne-du-Droit 130
Veia Baselgia 7

Dorf 8

Im Brunn

Chemin de la Cierne 8
Holenau

Hauptstrasse 34

rte de Fruence 27
Elswil28 b
Lindengraben 60
Neuhaustrassse 3
Obermattstr. 41
Hinteriberg / Aufiberg
Seewlen 125d

1749

1832
3704
1274

6544
2516
3550
3550
1270

2316
1595

3465
3538
2414
4468
2720
2610
7451

Middes

Chamby
Krattigen
Grens

Braggio
Lamboing
Langnau i.E.
Langnau i.E.
Trélex

Petit - Martel
Clavaleyres

Durrenroth
Rothenbachi.E.
Cerneux-Péquignot
Kienberg

Tramelan
Mont-Crosin
Alvaschein

3087 Niedermuhlern

4451
1654
9612
3535
1618
3184
4955
3127
6430
6432
3762

Wintersingen
Cerniat

Dreien
Schipbach
Chatel-St-Denis
Winnewil
Gondiswil
Muhlethurnen
Schwyz
Rickenbach SZ
Erlenbach i.S

FR

VD
BE
VD

GR
BE
BE
BE
VD

NE
FR

BE
BE
NE
SO
BE
BE
GR
BE
BL
FR
SG
BE
FR
FR
BE
BE
SZ
SZ
BE



Scherrer
Schmid

Schmid
Schmutz
Schneider - Stucki
Schneller
Schnider
Schuler
Schuler-Schopfer
Schwab
Schwab
Schwab

Seiler

Senn

Sigrist
Simon-Vermot
Sonderegger
Sprecher
Sprenger
Sprunger
Spycher
Stadelmann
Stadler-Cantieni
Stalder

Stefan

Steffen
Stegmann
Steiger
Steigmeier
Steiner

Gregor
Ueli
Thomas
Adrian & Jonas
Fritz
Christian und Katja
Fides
Paul
Bruno
Simon
Romy
Christian
Martin
Remy
Daniel
Christian
Simon
Peter
Jarg
Ernest
Mathurin
Josef

Mirco und Alexandra

André

Stegmudiller
Christoph

Martin und Daniela
Hanspeter

Urs

Claudia

Schmidberg
Ratzenberg

Neuhaus 2
Moriswilstrasse 18
Niederhaus
Taminserstrasse 108
Hartistrasse 6
Bachtenbuhlstrasse 18
Dralikon 10
Grissachmoos 12
Oberfeld 46

Mitteldorf 6

Hinteregg 1

Egghof 3897
Ratiberg 6

Chez Butteran
Baumert 1

Brand 2162
Anetswilerstrasse 14
Gros - Bois - Derriere 921
Sous-les-Roches 167
Niederluegen

Voa Dal 6
Burgackerstrasse 16
Erschwilerstrasse 169
Bodeli

Hauptstrasse 19
Dameshauser Kornberg
Strickhof 570
Seewenstrasse 22

9631
3150
3251
3043
3437
7012
7324
6045
6331
3238
3283
3283
4539
9313
6055
2126
9450
9472
9545
2362
2615
6196
7082
3432
4247
6182
3618
9450
5304
6440

Ulisbach

Schwarzenburg

Wengi b. B. BE
Uettligen
Riderswil
Felsberg
Vilters
Meggen
Hinenberg
Gals
Kallnach
Kallnach
Rumisberg
Muhlriti
Alpnach Dorf
Les Verrieres
Altstatten
Grabserberg
Wangi
Montfaucon
Sonvilier
Marbach
Vaz/Obervaz
Lutzelflih
Grindel
Escholzmatt
Wachseldorn
Altstatten
Endingen
Ingenbohl

SG
BE
BE
BE
BE
GR
SG
LU
G
BE
BE
BE
BE
SG
ow
NE
SG
SG
TG
JU
BE
LU
GR
BE
SO
LU
BE
SG
AG
SZ



Steiner
Sterchi
Stettler
Stoffel
Stricker
Studer
Studer
Sturzenegger
Suchet
Tercier
Theiler
Thévenaz
Thomi
Tischhauser
Toscano
Trachsel-Lauber
Treboux
Troxler

Ulrich
Unternahrer
Utzinger
Vallélian
V-Cows
Verein Zurcher Eingliederung
Vogel

Von Allmen
Von Allmen
von Arb

Von Griinigen
Von Rotz

Christian

Pascal et Naomie
Michael und Claudia
René

Hansueli

Peter

Christoph + Alexandra
Beat

Noémie

Gabriel et Claude
Wendelin

David

Nicole

Florian

Alberto

Toniund Jolanda
Sonia

Ursi

Stefan

Patrick

Monika

Xavier

Fredy von Ah

Fabian
Gilles
Hans
Ivan
Matthaus
Pius

Bachtelstrasse 104
Petites Crosettes 29
Obergut 140

Valé 190C
Hubackerstrasse 1 A
Hatwilerstrasse 7
Schulhausstrasse 9
Hauptstrasse 78

En Soussat 101
Ferme de Pépin 5
Heiterstalden 5

Route des Mosses 54
Lindenboden

Mafun
Pian.San.Giacomo
Rinderwaldstrasse 12
Rue du Battoir
Bognau 3

Hopfengut
Friesencham 8
Sandacherhof

chemin du botsérin 52
Hirsern 28
Triemenhof Hohenstrasse 111
Roorberg 4

Impasse de l'Etang 3
Blatzweg 2, Am Loueli
Dorf 6

Saalihof, Lochlistrasse 23
Siebeneichstrasse 10

8342
2300
3068
7132
8635
8933
3067
9436
1726
1642
6313
1660
3537
9472
6563
3725
1269
6216
8476
6330
8166
1635
6074
8340
6170
2206
3818
3456
3778
6064

Wernetshausen
La Chaux-de-Fonds
Utzigen

Vals

Durnten
Maschwanden
Boll

Balgach

Farvagny

Sorens

Edlibach

L'Etivaz

Eggiwil

Grabs

Mesocco
Achseten
Bassins
Mauensee
Unterstammbheim
Cham
Niederweningen
La Tour-de-Tréme
Giswil

Hinwil
Schipfheim

Les Geneveys s/ Coffrane
Grindelwald
Trachselwald
Schonried

Kerns

ZH
NE
BE
GR
ZH
ZH
BE
SG
FR
FR
G
VD
BE
SG
Tl
BE
VD
LU
ZH
G
ZH
FR
ow
ZH
LU
NE
BE
BE
BE
ow



Waeber
Waldis
Walter
Weber
Weishaupt
Wenger
Wettstein
Willi

Willi
Winistorfer
Wittwer
Wittwer
Wadthrich
Wyss
Zbinden

Zehnder Simon

Zemp

Zimmermann

Zust
Zuttel
Zweifel

Jacques

Florian
Bihlmann
Melanie

Roman
Martin+Michele
Martin

Renate + Urs
Josef

Thomi

Simon & Anita
Niklaus

Stefan und Susanne
Martin + Therese
Fredy

und Balmer Angela
Martin

Roman

Ruedi

Peter

Philipp

Schutzenstrasse 10
Route de Grangeneuve 37

Route de " Eglise 28
Buosigenstrasse 6
Birlimoos
Tannenweg 2

Aesch 804
Lauwilberg 58
Zunikon 30b

La Rangée des Robert 48
Schollahof / Bannriet 5
Rémmerstrasse 2
Hubelweid 269
Déagerlenstrasse 1
Amselberg 17
H&usern 3

Barenwart 274
Matzenriedstrasse 95
Schintbuhl

Buseri

Luchten 84

ob. Rothenbiihl
Auenstrasse 29

Postfach

1681
6410
6023
3044
9230
4426
8543
2333
9450
4710
3153
8442
3076
3418
3153
3019
6163
6402
9427
3453
8783

3052
1725

Billens

Goldau
Rothenburg
Innerberg
Flawil

Lauwil
Bertschikon

La Ferriere
Altstatten
Balsthal
Rischegg-Gambach
Hettlingen
Worb
Riegsbach
Rischegg-Gambach
Bern

Ebnet
Merlischachen
Wolfhalden
Heimisbach
Linthal

Zollikofen
Posieux

FR
SZ
LU
BE
SG
BL
ZH
BE
SG
SO
BE
ZH
BE
BE
BE
BE
LU
SZ
AR
BE
GL










































Neu lautet es auf den Sohn Daniel 1.1.2014
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